RAP ENGINEERS & CONSULTANTS PTE LTD-MORRIS CURRENT STOCK STATUS
18-Mar-10
PART NO DESCRIPTION TOTAL QTY
              Long Radius Bends As on 18-Mar-2010
02S206430 SB SS  2.000" OD 16 GA, 90 DEG,  30" CLR, STD TANGENTS 30
02S256430 SB SS  2.500" OD 16 GA, 90 DEG,  30" CLR, STD TANGENTS 66
01S256436 SB SS  2.500" OD 16 GA, 90 DEG,  36" CLR, STD TANGENTS 47
01S306436 SB SS  3.000" OD 16 GA, 90 DEG,  36" CLR, STD TANGENTS 87
02S406430 SB SS  4.000" OD 16 GA, 90 DEG,  30" CLR, STD TANGENTS 19
01S406436 SB SS  4.000" OD 16 GA, 90 DEG,  36" CLR, STD TANGENTS 71
01S406448 SB SS  4.000" OD 16 GA, 90 DEG,  48" CLR, STD TANGENTS 11
             Galvanized Steel Couplings
0101503W2FG 1-1/2-3C-OD FOR 1.50" OD-38.1MM 1
0101503W4 1-1/2-3C-OD FOR 1.50" OD-38.1MM 45
0102003W2FG 2-3C-OD FOR 2.00" OD-50.8MM 204
0102003W3 2-3C OD for 2.0" OD 50.8 MM 68
0102373W2FG 2-3C FOR 2.37"-60.3MM 214
0102373W4 2-3C FOR 2.37"-60.3MM 14
0102503W3 2-1/2-3C OD FOR 2.50" OD 63.5MM 0
0102503W4 2-1/2-3C OD FOR 2.50" OD 63.5MM 63
0103003W4 3-3C-OF FOR 3.00" OD-76.2 MM 260
0103503W3 3-3C FOR 3.50" OD-88.9MM 7
0103503W4 3-3C FOR 3.50" OD-88.9 MM 49
0104003W4 3-1/2-3C FOR 4.00" OD- 101.6 MM 262
0104503W2FG 4-3C FOR 4.50" OD-114.3MM 0
0104503B3FG 4-3C FOR 4.50" OD-114.3MM 15
0104503W3 4-3C FOR 4.50" OD-114.3MM 0
0104503W4 4-3C FOR 4.50" OD-114.3 MM 30
0105003W2FG 4-1/2-3C FOR 5.00" OD-127MM 15
0105003W4 4-1/2-3C FOR 5.00" OD-127MM 149
0106003W4 6-3C OD for 6.0" OD 152.4 MM 142
0105503W2 5-1/2-3C OD for 5.5" OD 139.7 MM 73
07S306 SIGHT GLASS SG SS 3.00" OD, 16 GA 5
07S406 SIGHT GLASS SG SS 4.00" OD, 16 GA 2
3502003B2 REPLACEMENT BLACK GASKETS FOR 2.00" OD 100
3502503B2 REPLACEMENT BLACK GASKETS FOR 2.50" OD 100
3503003B2 REPLACEMENT BLACK GASKETS FOR 3.00" OD 100
3504003B2 REPLACEMENT BLACK GASKETS FOR 4.00" OD 100
3504503B2 REPLACEMENT BLACK GASKETS FOR 4.50" OD 100